
SEQ Regionals 2021 Teams

SEQ Showjumping Primary Teams 2021

   Points Total Place

SJ21 129 Arianna Sing BANKSIA Emmaus College 35

SJ19 292 Lyla Simpson STOCKLEIGH SPRING DAISY Emmaus College 35

SJ20 358 Scarlett Landman MURRAYDALE PARK SANDMAN Emmaus College 34 104 Champ

SJ19 290 Lucy Blissett LEEARA PARK ROYAL DELIGHT Emmaus College 30   

SEQ Secondary Showjumping Teams 2021

  

SJ31 138 Bella Anthony LAGOES CHOICE Stuartholme School 35

SJ30 147 Bridgette Dalmau MOUNT BARON Stuartholme School 34

SJ27 178 Eleanor O'brien MANELLAE ROCKY Stuartholme School 34 103 Champ

SJ29 209 Grace Anthony X FACTOR Stuartholme School 34

SJ27 272 Lara Roederer EATONS HILL MALOU Genesis Christian College 35

SJ24 315 Morgan Lyall ELRAY ALL SAINT Genesis Christian College 35

SJ25 158 Carmen Robinson CHATIES LADY Genesis Christian College 33 103 Res

SJ29 605 Stella Baigrie's Warrego Dice Genesis Christian College 21

SJ25 262 Kayla Moore RIVER DOWNS BRONSON West Moreton Anglican College 35

SJ31 296 Madeleine Ryder MISTERMIGHTY West Moreton Anglican College 33

SJ27 186 Emily Davis SWEET AS CINNAMON West Moreton Anglican College 32 100 3rd

SJ32 327 Olivia Galetto RIVER DOWNS RHYTHM West Moreton Anglican College 32  

SJ28 248 Connor Lane CANDY CRUSH Tamborine Mountain College 35  

SJ30 379 Summer Jacob CALVESTON PRINCE ELLIOT Tamborine Mountain College 32

SJ27 213 Grace Fullarton LEWIS Tamborine Mountain College 28 95 4th

SJ29 132 Ashlee Lowe MONTEZUMA RPH Tamborine Mountain College 24

SJ25 354 Sarah Willsford MR OAKEY DOAKEY St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School 32

SJ27 257 Josephine Fox FOX ATHENA St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School 31

SJ29 119 Anastasia Fox KAHEAN TROOPER MOYLAN St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School 26 89 5th

SJ27 143 Bethany Williams ROCKVIEW ROGUE TRADER St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School 18  

SJ32 280 Lili Waddell TOUCH OF QUALITY St Paul's School - Bald Hills 34

sj28 249 Jazmin Waddell GET UP AND GO St Paul's School 26

SJ28 345 Rubi Hughes ALLENGREEN TRIBUTE St Paul's School 24 84 6th

SJ27 200 Gabriella-madisson Cornish ROXBOROUGH STAR St Paul's School 23



SEQ Secondary Show Horse Teams 2021

 

SH07 159 Casey-jade Curlewis WILLOWCROFT SO POSH Emmaus College - Jimboomba 31

SH06 194 Evie Blissett MCARTHURPARC LOVE NOTE Emmaus College - Jimboomba 34

SH08 386 Taylah Noy FINNISTON PARK DANTE Emmaus College - Jimboomba 35 100 Champ

SH09 149 Brielle Tear SANLIRRA JUST MAGIC The Springfield Anglican College 33

SH06 276 Leila Alexander EVERSLEY CLASSIQUE The Springfield Anglican College 29

SH10 340 Rachel Doran AMAZING AMANDA The Springfield Anglican College 33 95 Res

SEQ Secondary Dressage Teams 2021

D05 146 Bridgette Dalmau FONTEYN (ACE) Stuartholme School 35

D08 101 Aalia Lucchetta CASPIAN WF Stuartholme School 34

D07 138 Bella Anthony LAGOES CHOICE Stuartholme School 32 101 Champ

D06 106 Alexandra O'brien MANELLAE ROCKY Stuartholme School 32

D03 187 Emily Galvin GLANDORE WESTERN STAR St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School 34

D03 354 Sarah Willsford MR OAKEY DOAKEY St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School 32  

D07 339 Olivia Middleton LIRRABIN LOCKHART St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School 29 95 Res

D03 114 Amelie Middleton MOXOON St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School 28  

D04 137 Ayshia Noy MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUREmmaus College 34

D05 386 Taylah Noy FINNISTON PARK DANTE Emmaus College 30

D03 108 Alicia Dyke GLAMOUROUS R Emmaus College - Jimboomba 29 93 3rd

D05 312 Mitchell Cooper ELIXIR Emmaus College 27

D03 364 Sienna grace White CHAPEL HOUSE GWILYM Tamborine Mountain College 35

D07 155 Caitlin Ward CHARDALE JETT Tamborine Mountain College 31

D03 113 Amelia Waller SHELDENE STRAUSS Tamborine Mountain College 25 91 4th

D03 369 Sofia Anthony SWING TIME SWIFT Stuartholme School 31

D07 182 Ellie Turnbull RANGEVIEW AMIGO Stuartholme School 28  

D04 220 Hannah Cioccarelli CALZINI Stuartholme School 27 86 5th

D07 208 Grace Anthony BELLTREES NELSON Stuartholme School 25

D07 193 Erin Johnston MEMPHIS CLOUD West Moreton Anglican College 30

D07 210 Grace Davis VERETTI West Moreton Anglican College 27

D04 165 Chloe Winters GARNET YAGARA West Moreton Anglican College 24 81 6th

D03 218 Halle Crane winters CUMBERLAND CARRIBEAN BLUE West Moreton Anglican College 18



SEQ Primary CT Teams 2021

CT03 129 Arianna Sing BANKSIA Emmaus College 35

CT02 358 Scarlett Landman MURRAYDALE PARK SANDMAN Emmaus College 34

CT01 290 Lucy Blissett LEEARA PARK ROYAL DELIGHT Emmaus College 30 99 Champ

CT01 292 Lyla Simpson STOCKLEIGH SPRING DAISY Emmaus College 30  

SEQ Secondary CT Teams 2021

CT05 146 Bridgette Dalmau FONTEYN (ACE) Stuartholme School 35

CT07 138 Bella Anthony LAGOES CHOICE Stuartholme School 35  

CT06 367 Sienna Pelto AUDACIA Stuartholme School 33 103 Champ

CT07 208 Grace Anthony BELLTREES NELSON Stuartholme School 31  

CT06 131 Ashlee Lowe JACKPOT JIMMY Tamborine Mountain College 34  

CT05 156 Caitlin Ward CROYDEN PARK CLICKETY CLACK Tamborine Mountain College 33

CT05 191 Emily Seagrave SCARLETT STORM Tamborine Mountain College 24 101 Res

CT05 365 Sienna grace White KENDA PARK EDWARDIAN Tamborine Mountain College 34  

CT06 261 Kaitlyn Davis SHERIFF MAVERICK Genesis Christian College 35

CT04 315 Morgan Lyall ELRAY ALL SAINT Genesis Christian College 35

CT05 378 Stella Baigrie MELVA PARK CASPAR Genesis Christian College 29 99 3rd

CT06 145 Billie Lowson TAKE THE MICKEY Somerville House 31

CT04 205 Georgia Naidu ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONNA Somerville House 32

CT07 227 India Cochrane COCHRANE FARMS BALOO Somerville House 29 92 4th

CT04 262 Kayla Moore RIVER DOWNS BRONSON West Moreton Anglican College 34

CT05 186 Emily Davis SWEET AS CINNAMON West Moreton Anglican College 28

CT07 296 Madeleine Ryder MISTERMIGHTY West Moreton Anglican College 26 91 5th

CT05 362 Siena Fisher-peters JAZZ MCTAVISH West Moreton Anglican College 25  

CT04 354 Sarah Willsford MR OAKEY DOAKEY St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School 33

CT04 114 Amelie Middleton MOXOON St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School 30  

CT07 339 Olivia Middleton LIRRABIN LOCKHART St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School 27 90 6th

CT04 257 Josephine Fox FOX ATHENA St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School 25  


